N-19 Koht

1

© 00 N O U B WDN

N 20-29

N 30-39

N 40-49

M 20-29 Koht
1

a ~ 0N

6
M 30-39 Koht
1

a b~ WN

Kohila
Pikamaajooksu sari
VII Etapp
600m

Nimi
Marleen KOLL
Anna Maria RASPEL
Berit GUZAS
Hella TONTS
Karoli KIVI
Kaisa HANNI
Vanessa SIMUSTE
Marii RAUDSEPP
Marta JAANSON
Emma KIVI
Marii VANAVESKI
Nimi
Stella Sohvi ALTMETS
Laura-Liisa VALI
Nimi
Kateryna FOMICHOVA
Merlyn VALMA-ULM
Nimi
Kaire KIVI
Sirle SUVISTE
Nimi
Erki UTSMUTS
Gabriel VELBERG
Andreas ESNAR
Uku TROLLA
Karl-Aleksander LIBA
Kaspar PRUUL
Dirk-Edrik TORI
Gustav KIIVER
Nimi
Kristjan JOOSEP
Joonas Mattias LAUR
Robin SAPAR
Enar MUSTONEN
Henri HAUGAS
Artur SKATSKOV
Nimi
Andrei SKUBEL
Marco KAHU
Jaan REINOK
Tarvi TAMERI
Carry SALUSTE

Slinniaeg
21.03.2005
01.03.2005
09.12.2005
21.09.2004
05.06.2009
14.10.2004
29.09.2004
29.09.2010
26.09.2011
10.10.2009
30.11.2006
Sinniaeg
18.09.2001
23.09.2003
Slnniaeg
15.03.1993
07.05.1992
Sinniaeg
25.05.1983
29.12.1981
Slinniaeg
10.11.2006
26.06.2006
09.01.2009
19.06.2007
14.11.2007
25.03.2009
05.10.2012
09.08.2015
Slnniaeg
28.06.1998
01.06.1999
26.09.2001
17.01.1996
05.10.2002
09.10.2003
Slinniaeg
20.06.1990
01.02.1989
16.08.1990
16.07.1984
06.11.1990

Klubi
Sparta SS
Rae Kergejdustik
Ndmme KIK
Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Rae Kergejdustik
Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
TSA
UP Sport
Kohila spordiklubi
UP Sport
Spordiklubi Biathlon
Klubi
Nomme kjk
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Klubi
Téppsportlased
Ndmme Kergejoustikuklubi
Klubi
WellRun

Klubi
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Rapla Jooksuklubi

UP Sport
Rapla JK
Kurtna kool
Rae Kergejdustik

Klubi
TSA
Nomme KIK
KJIK Vike
Treeningpartner
Tallinna Spordiakadeemia
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Klubi
Sparta
Sparta

Tappsportlased
Copper Trainings

17.07.2024

Kohila staadion

Aeg
1.35,96
1.39,03
1.39,72
1.42,86
1.44,44
1.46,12
1.48,68
1.50,38
1.55,74
2.00,29
2.04,14

Aeg
1.37,16
1.39,93

Aeg
1.35,43
1.40,41

Aeg
157,11
2.33,55

Aeg
1.24,87
1.31,99
1.33,01
1.34,38
1.36,20
1.40,38
2.00,48
2.04,84

Aeg
1.23,53
1.23,58
1.24,45
1.27,74
1.29,15
1.35,47

Aeg
1.31,76
1.32,55
1.35,10
1.35,69
1.36,61

Punktid
12

=
o

P N W bk~ 01O N 0

0,5
Punktid
12
10
Punktid
12
10
Punktid
12
10
Punktid

Punktid
12
10
8
7
6
5
Punktid
12
10



6

7

8
M 40-49 Koht

1

a b~ 0N

6
M 50-59 Koht
1
2
M 60+ Koht
1
2
3

Rauno THITS
Lauri ULM
Margus SIKK
Nimi
Danel TAUR
Lauri TANNER
Kain VALJAOTS
Heiki PRUUL
Marek TONISMAE
Mart KIVI
Nimi
Rain JANO
Erkki HUMMAL
Nimi
IVAR RAIG
Heiki SASSIAN
Juhan PAABSTEL
Jaan LOMP

Peakohtunik
Aavo Kergand

24.11.1984
29.11.1985
11.08.1988
Slinniaeg
28.03.1976
23.12.1978
29.06.1974
17.12.1979
08.10.1975
21.02.1983
Slnniaeg
14.06.1973
02.09.1973
Sinniaeg
25.03.1953
09.09.1961
05.05.1959
11.11.1944

Copper Trainings
Tappsportlased

Klubi
Téappsportlased
Kadarbiku Kédgivili

Tappsportlased
Téappsportlased
SK WellRun
Klubi
JK Sarma
SPARTA
Klubi
TSVK
Rapla SVK

1.39,36
1.43,25
1.56,75
Aeg
1.26,44
1.30,73
1.35,62
1.37,78
1.38,56
1.40,14
Aeg
1.37,27
1.38,90
Aeg
2.02,04
2.05,92
2.40,65
DNF

Punktid

12

10

8

7

6

5
Punktid

12

10
Punktid

12

10

8



